RESPONSES TO SURVEY

RRA BOARD OF DIRECTORS SURVEY OF THE MEMBERSHIP'S OPINIONS Comments RESPONSES || No-INT | impT. | vamer. || cHEck
Please circle one choice for each question or topic. No interest Important ILIKEIT! NOT-WLG| WILLING | V-WLG
1 How important is it to have a balanced budget each year? No interest Important VERY Important 372 1 28 71 100
2 How important is it to maintain assessments at the current level? No interest Important VERY Important 372 11 43 46 100
3 How important is it to continue dredging at the current pace? No interest Important VERY Important 372 31 33 36 100
4 How important is it to increase the pace of dredging? No interest Important VERY Important 372 37 17 46 100
5 Are you willing to increase assessment to increase dredging? Not willing Willing VERY Willing 372 52 25 23 100
6 How important is it to have drinking water inside the pool fenced area? No interest Important VERY Important 372 52 25 23 100
7 How important is it to have other soft drinks inside the pool fenced area? No interest Important VERY Important 372 75 18 7 100
7 How important is it to have food inside the pool fenced area? No interest Important VERY Important 372 83 13 4 100
8 How important is it to limit containers to "NO GLASS" inside the pool fenced area? No interest Important VERY Important 372 16 14 70 100
9 How important is it to have beer inside the pool fenced area? No interest Important VERY Important 372 85 8 7 100
10 How important is it to have wine or other alcohol inside the pool fenced area? No interest Important VERY Important 372 86 7 7 100
11 How important is it to have floats on the lake at your property? No interest Important VERY Important 372 51 25 24 100
12 How important is it to have buoys lining the lake no wake areas? No interest Important VERY Important 372 24 29 47 100
13 Are you willing to increase assessment to pay for added buoys? Not willing Willing VERY Willing 372 70 22 8 100
14 Are you willing to increase assessment to pay for annual buoy maintenance? Not willing Willing VERY Willing 372 I 67 26 7 100
15 How important is it to have a "Lake Patrol" on the lake on weekends? No interest Important VERY Important 372 24 41 35 100
16 Are you willing to increase assessment to pay for Lake Patrol services? Not willing Willing VERY Willing 372 I 58 30 12 100
17 How important is it to increase amenities at Roaming Shores? No interest Important VERY Important 372 68 23 9 100
18 Are you willing to increase assessment to pay for added amenities? Not willing Willing VERY Willing 372 I 73 21 6 100
19 How important is it to have exercise trails at Roaming Shores? No interest Important VERY Important 372 74 20 6 100
20 Are you willing to increase assessment to pay for exercise trails? Not willing Willing VERY Willing 372 81 15 4 100
21 Are you willing to volunteer to build the exercise trails? Not willing Willing VERY Willing 372 I 86 11 3 100
22 How important is it to have traffic gates at entrances to Roaming Shores? No interest Important VERY Important 372 86 9 5 100
23 Are you willing to increase assessment to pay for entrance gates and maintenance? Not willing Willing VERY Willing 372 I 87 10 3 100
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SIGNED RESPONSES TO SURVEY

RRA BOARD OF DIRECTORS SURVEY OF THE MEMBERSHIP'S OPINIONS Comments RESPONSES || No-INT | imPT. | vamprT. || cHEck
Please circle one choice for each question or topic. No interest Important VERY Importan ILIKEIT! NOT-WLG| WILLING | V-WLG
24 How important is it to have a dog park at Roaming Shores? No interest Important VERY Important 372 86 11 3 100
25 Are you willing to increase assessment to pay for dog park maintenance? Not willing Willing VERY Willing 372 90 8 2 100
26 Are you willing to volunteer to build the dog park facility? Not willing Willing VERY Willing 372 I 92 5 3 100
27 How important is it to have dredging done at your individual dock area? No interest Important VERY Important 372 56 19 25 100
28 Are you willing to pay a fee for individual dredging services at your dock? Not willing Willing VERY Willing 372 I 56 25 19 100
29 How important is it to have weed removal done at your individual dock area? No interest Important VERY Important 372 51 26 23 100
30 Are you willing to pay a fee for individual weed removal services at your dock? Not willing Willing VERY Willing 372 I 58 25 17 100
31 How important is it to have an exercise facility at Roaming Shores? No interest Important VERY Important 372 78 17 6 101
32 Are you willing to increase assessment to pay for a exercise facility and maintenance? Not willing Willing VERY Willing 372 I 82 14 4 100
33 How important is it to have an indoor pool at Roaming Shores? No interest Important VERY Important 372 81 12 7 100
34 Are you willing to increase assessment to pay for an indoor pool and maintenance? Not willing Willing VERY Willing 372 I 83 13 4 100
35 How important is it to have tables and umbrellas at the beach areas? No interest Important VERY Important 372 68 27 5 100
36 Are you willing to increase assessment to pay for tables and umbrellas? Not willing Willing VERY Willing 372 I 80 17 3 100
37 How important is it to have an annual fireworks display at Roaming Shores? No interest Important VERY Important 372 24 38 38 100
38 Are you willing to increase assessment to pay for an annual fireworks display? Not willing Willing VERY Willing 372 I 51 29 20 100
39 How important is it to have an active BOARD OF DIRECTORS at Roaming Shores? No interest Important VERY Important 372 13 46 42 101
40 Are you satisfied with the actions of the current BOARD OF DIRECTORS? Not satisfied  Satisfied VERY Satisfied 372 I 37 53 10 100
41 How important is it to have a responsive PROPERTY MANAGER at Roaming Shores? No interest Important VERY Important 362 20 48 32 100
42 Are you satisfied with the actions of the current PROPERTY MANAGER? Not satisfied  Satisfied VERY Satisfied 338 I 28 57 15 100
43 How important is it to have an active MAINTENANCE GROUP at Roaming Shores? No interest Important VERY Important 372 4 45 51 100
44 Are you satisfied with the actions of the current MAINTENANCE GROUP? Not satisfied  Satisfied VERY Satisfied 369 I 9 66 25 100
45 How important is it to have a responsive RRA OFFICE STAFF at Roaming Shores? No interest Important VERY Important 372 5 52 43 100
46 Are you satisfied with the actions of the current RRA OFFICE STAFF? Not satisfied  Satisfied VERY Satisfied 372 I 9 62 30 101
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SIGNED RESPONSES TO SURVEY

RRA BOARD OF DIRECTORS SURVEY OF THE MEMBERSHIP'S OPINIONS Comments RESPONSES || No-INT | imPT. | vamprT. || cHEck
Please circle one choice for each question or topic. No interest Important ILIKEIT! NOT-WLG| WILLING | V-WLG
47 How important is it to have an ice rink at Roaming Shores? No interest Important VERY Important 372 94 5 1 100
48 Are you willing to increase assessment to pay for ice rink maintenance? Not willing Willing VERY Willing 372 97 2 1 100
49 Are you willing to volunteer to build the ice rink facility? Not willing Willing VERY Willing 372 I 97 2 1 100
50 How important is it to have a separate dredging crew working April to December? No interest Important VERY Important 369 48 21 31 100
51 Are you willing to pay additional assessments for funding the separate dredging crew? Not willing Willing VERY Willing 367 I 57 21 22 100
52 How important is it to have improved access to unused RL lots? No interest Important VERY Important 372 84 12 3 99
53 Are you willing to pay added assessments to clean up unused RL lots? Not willing Willing VERY Willing 370 I 93 6 1 100
54 How important is it to have horseshoe pit facilities on the east and west sides? No interest Important VERY Important 372 91 8 1 100
55 Are you willing to increase assessment to pay for horseshoe facilities and maintenance? Not willing Willing VERY Willing 372 I 95 5 0 100
56 How important is it to have boats larger than 21 feet long at Roaming Shores? No interest Important VERY Important 372 94 4 2 100
57 Are you willing to increase assessments to pay for added lake patrol personnel? Not willing Willing VERY Willing 372 I 88 9 3 100
58 How important is it to have eliminate the impact fee for new residents to Roaming Shores? No interest Important VERY Important 364 74 14 12 100
59 Are you willing to pay added assessments to balance the loss of impact fee income? Not willing Willing VERY Willing 362 I 96 3 1 100
60 How important is it to have an increase in general fund assessments for RRA? No interest Important VERY Important 355 72 23 5 100
61 Are you willing to accept and pay increased assessments to the general fund? Not willing Willing VERY Willing 362 I 71 23 6 100
62 Do you know that Ohio HOA code only requires the annual board meeting? Did Not Know YES Attending 372 68 30 2 100
63 Do you know the RRA Board holds a meeting the 3rd Thursday of every month @ 7:30 P\VDid Not Know YES Attending 372 27 71 2 100
64 Do you know there the Board Meeting allows for member comments each month? Did Not Know YES Attending 372 21 78 1 100
65 Do you know there are standing committees that need your help and input? Did Not Know YES Participating 372 39 60 1 100
66 How important is it for the RRA to be involved in "DAM EVALUATION & MAINTENANCE"? No interest Important VERY Important 368 22 44 34 100
67 Are you willing to pay additional funds for dam evaluation and maintenance? Not satisfied  Satisfied VERY Satisfied 333 I 48 40 12 100
68 How important is it to have a "close & cooperative" relationship with the RSV Council & Ma No interest Important VERY Important 364 10 45 45 100
69 Are you satisfied with the interactions of the RRA Board and the RSV Council & Mayor?  Not satisfied  Satisfied VERY Satisfied 338 I 40 54 6 100
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SIGNED RESPONSES TO SURVEY

RRA BOARD OF DIRECTORS SURVEY OF THE MEMBERSHIP'S OPINIONS Comments RESPONSES || No-INT | imPT. | vaimer. || cHEck
OPTIONAL DEMOGRAPHIC INFORMATION No interest  Important VERY Importa ILIKEIT! INOT-WLG WILLING | V-WLG
70 How important is it to have a survey such as this? No interest Important VERY Important 372 8 46 46 100
71 Are you willing to discuss these issues in an open forum? Not willing Willing VERY Willing 372 21 54 25 100
72 Are you willing to volunteer to help the RRA improve our community? Not willing Willing VERY Willing 371 36 54 10 100
73 s this survey too long? Yes No Just Fine 372 18 55 27 100
74 s this survey too complicated? Yes No Fine 372 6 81 13 100
0
Age of person completing this survey Will not answer !
0
372 10 54 36 100
Permanent or part time resident Will not answer !
372 6 89 5 100
Home owner Yes No Will not answer !
Number of years at Roaming Shores Will not answer !
Are there children in your home Yes No Will not answer !
Number of children under 17 years of age Will not answer !
Number of adults in the household Will not answer !
Lot Number Will not answer !
Name of person completing this survey Will not answer !
Page 4

lnorsat] sat. [ vsar. |




	TABULATED SURVEY - PAGE 1.pdf
	TABULATED SURVEY - PAGE 2.pdf
	TABULATED SURVEY - PAGE 3.pdf
	TABULATED SURVEY - PAGE 4.pdf

